ID

1X100810431
IC000031621
IC000018012
1S000314695
IC000060396
IC000041366
IC000056759
IC000150251
IU001637763
IC000036023
IC000057733
IC000161178
IC000001164
IC000041365
IC000001622
IC000008274
[A000268111
IC000005406
IC000021296
IC000041365
IC000018012
IA000173306
IA000173306
19000038482
IC000007826
IC000007350
IC000002288
IC000049684
IC000003637
IU001637765
IC000001622
IC000003561
IC000002303
IC000004529
15000314181
IA000241557
IC000061335
IC000003234
1S000270079
IC000018206
IC000005137
1S000270079
IE104803882
IC000015066
1S000439627
IA000227755

Name

Mary Z
IRENE M
JUDITHY
RICKH
JOHN M
EARL J
BERNARD S
DAWNE
FREDERICK H
JACQUELINE L
GRACES
DARYL M
TOMP
CHRISTINEJ
CAROLYN C
ROBERTS
JOHNF
RAYMOND M
GAILD
CHRISTINEJ
JUDITHY
STEPHEN B
STEPHEN B
STEPHEN M
MARIAN B
RONI E
KATHLEEN R
JOYLEEN S
CYNTHIAA
BARBARAH
CAROLYN C
DONALD K
RAYMOND S
HELEN C
SHIRLEY J
KATHLEEN W
MARTHAS
BRENTR
WILLIAM D
THERESEJ
PATRICIAG
WILLIAM D
JAMES P
JACKIEO
SHERRY D
JEANNE C

Picks Won Variance

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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12
12
12
12
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12
12
12
12
12

S Y
P OO OOON

w R
N

O VW O VW OO0 W NNNNNNYNYOOULLOULPEWWWNNNREPRRPRE

R R R R R RRRRRR
B WINNNNNRRRLRO

Absolute

Rank

O 0O NOOULL B WN -

A DA D PP PP WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNPRPRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRPRRPPRERPRPR
o uupOWONPFRPOOOONOCDUUPMMWNPRPOOOOONOULUPMMWNREROOOOLONOOUPE WNEO



IC000014399
IC000116563
IC000001622
IC000137054
V001191855
IA000227755
1X101019069
IC000031226
[E104464422
1X100946608
IC000161989
1IC000132829
IA000167428
1S000314695
IC000053583
IC000083905
IC000003489
1IC000004387
IA000268113
IC000092869
1C000145523
IC000001644

H3002270129

IC000008274
1X100846808
IC000076187
1C000102187
IC000013343
IC000010709
IC000061414
IC000028992
IC000041365
IC000018014
IC000026073
IC000006490
IC000006490
IC000002398
IA000241045
1IC000002288
19000304191
IC000010371
IC000010371
19000162056
1C000164173
IC000036024
IA000173306
IC000041366
IC000011307

DAVID G
GARYR
CAROLYN C
JORDAN B
BRADLEY L
JEANNEC
Dakota M
DUSTIN B
JOSEPH K
PatriciaM
JOHND
MARTIN R
KENNETH K
RICKH
CARYLP
DAVID P
LAWRENCEY
THOMAS C
TREVAF
DAVID B
SAMUEL C
JAMES C
LENAS
ROBERTS
Patsy M
DEBORAH M
CRAIG Z
SHIRENE N
ROBERTZ
DANNY F
MATTHEW P
CHRISTINEJ
GREGORYY
ERIC)
JOSEPH P
JOSEPH P
BARBARA G
TERENCET
KATHLEEN R
JOHNC
JAMES W
JAMES W
SCOTTW
EDWARD M
SHAWN D
STEPHEN B
EARL J
JAMES M
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11
11
11
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11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

WWNRRRRRRR
N DO OO Ut N

N NNNNNNNYNOOCDODOCODODODOOOSTU oo DB DPWWWNNDNNNNNEREEREPR

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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76
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94



IC000045355
IC000011518
1IC000048982
IC000080489
19000038482
1C000094485
IC000059973
IC000159699
1IC000018014
IC000057731
1C000023792
IC000037405
IC000072390
1C000122788
1C000110902
IC000060396
1X101168196
IC000020014
IC000039950
IC000127173
19000038482
IC000085605
IC000018014
1IC000018012
IC000056759
IC000003234
19000072611
1C000024462
15000238515
IC000018206
IC000005650
IC000020013
1IC000001429
IC000001429
IC000003637
IC000076726
IA000307958
IC000013761
IA000241557
IA000185012
IC000151581
IC000041365
15000633436
1S000726456
IC000018864
IC000105782
1S000726456
1IC000011453

REBECCAS
EARL P
CHARLES K
ORVILLEW
STEPHEN M
ROBERTS
TERRY S
CHRISTINE L
GREGORYY
MAX C
DONALD G
JEFFREY Z
ROBERT K
ROBERTJ
JOSEPHR
JOHN M
Daniel S
LEON W
RONNIE K
THOMAS B
STEPHEN M
LORIR
GREGORYY
JUDITHY
BERNARD S
BRENTR
THOMAS F
MICHAEL F
MICHAEL P
THERESEJ
WILLIAM S
DEBORAH W
FRANK T
FRANK T
CYNTHIAA
JASON B
CARMELT
JOSEPHT
KATHLEEN W
DANELLEL
KAYLEIGH P
CHRISTINEJ
CHRISTOPHERE
JOHNT
JENNIFER P
BRUCET
JOHNT
HENRY W
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11
11
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11
11
11
11
11
11
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107
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115
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122
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125
126
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128
129
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131
132
133
134
135
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137
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140
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IC000009882
IC000137054
1S000242010
1X100620824
IC000042206
IC000137054
IC000110972
1C000164211
1IC000042206
IC000002253
IC000031226
1S000464976
1IC000042298
IC000042206
1IC000042206
IC000020007
1X102021545
1A000216492
IC000136800
IC000008179
1X100177232
IC000053583
IC000002398
IC000013898
IC000008274
1X100599211
IC000115600
IC000093139
15000238515
IC000031621
IC000164211
IC000001644
IC000025268
IC000057733
IC000001161
1C000161178
IC000018014
1X100431537
19000179355
IC000006897
1X100155397
IC000011307
IC000094883
1U001965482
1IC000014031
H3002270384
IC000002398
1X101019069

BRIAN S
JORDAN B
BEVERLY S
Kaytlyn G
ROSEMARY M
JORDAN B
JOSEPH B
KAYLAR
ROSEMARY M
RICHARD S
DUSTIN B
DONNAS
ROBERTM
ROSEMARY M
ROSEMARY M
STACIE G
Douglas S
RICHARD M
LADONNA M
BRADLY M
Richard P
CARYLP
BARBARA G
DAVID D
ROBERTS

PASQUALINAM

BARBARA P
NADYNE F
MICHAEL P
IRENE M
KAYLAR
JAMES C
STANLEYT
GRACES
MARY A
DARYL M
GREGORYY
James M
CATHERINEM
MORRIS B
JohnS
JAMES M
BRYAN M
NANCYR
DIANAF
DELBERTW
BARBARA G
Dakota M
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1IC000041080
IC000041080
1X100443813
15000498943
IC000055194
1C000145523
15000238515
IC000057731
1X100150230
IC000138129
IA000221616
IC000138129
IC000013343
IC000010709
IC000136719
1C000161989
IC000075942
IC000105126
IC000051219
IC000051219
V001000549
1C000110902
IC000001164
1IC000164205
IC000169355
IC000169355
1X100443813
IA000033665
IC000094485
IC000031618
IC000057731
1C000025437
19000304191
1C000145523
IC000001583
IA000446095
IC000014607
IC000169355
1IC000001643
IC000004391
1X101156027
IC000092869
1C000161989
IC000037405
1S000464976
IC000002357
1X101089484
IC000017857

PETER K
PETER K
Marco D
CINDYB
JOYM
SAMUEL C
MICHAEL P
MAX C
RICKYS
JODID
RONALD C
JODID
SHIRENE N
ROBERTZ
DONALDY
JOHND
BRIAN M
JASON L
DOUGLASH
DOUGLASH
CHARLESR
JOSEPH R
TOM P
JANET M
DANIELR
DANIELR
Marco D
DAVID S
ROBERTS
JANET B
MAX C
DEBRAW
JOHNC
SAMUEL C
JOSEPH P
JOHNJ
LINDAH
DANIELR
JOHN G
WILLIAM C
Michael W
DAVID B
JOHND
JEFFREY Z
DONNAS
JAMES H
Kerstin W
HEATHER C
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IC000001931
IC000041366
1C000114344
IC000085605
19000358870
1S000270079
IC000002398
IC000007347
IC000062532
IC000001931
IC000050993
IC000040132
IC000033364
1IC000012770
IC000002303
IC000120358
ICO000007589
1IC000128303
IC000001583
IC000061414
1C000164173
IC000061336
1C000123352
1A000241045
IC000045368
IC000019923
IC000002764
IC000011306
1S000439627
IC000009882
1IC000160625
1S000314695
IC000020394
IC000003234
IC000042298
IA000182704
15000314181
1C000110902
IC000126521
IC000126521
IC000011518
1IC000022305

M7001430313

1C000159288
IC000062532
IC000030760
IC000049190
IC000079518

DONALD N
EARLJ
ROBERTW
LORIR
JAMES B
WILLIAM D
BARBARA G
RONALD E
LORRAINE G
DONALD N
KATHLEEN H
ANTHONY S
DENNISD
SUSAN N
RAYMOND S
PATRICIAT
JAMES T
THOMAS T
JOSEPH P
DANNY F
EDWARD M
HERMAN S
DENISET
TERENCET
KALAUNAW
DALEH
ALEXY
SUSAN M
SHERRYD
BRIAN S
GARYD
RICKH
LOUISC
BRENTR
ROBERTM
STACY S
SHIRLEY J
JOSEPHR
JEROMER
JEROMER
EARL P
LINDAS
WILLIAM S
ERICB
LORRAINEG
DARRENT
CHRISTINAT
DANIEL M
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239
240
241
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244
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263
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265
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267
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269
270
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272
273
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275
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278
279
280
281
282
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284
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IC000040132
1X100284458
IA000033665
IC000002253
IC000001262
IC000033179
IC000005271
IC000085200
1C000029002
IC000040132
1IC000006490
IC000008571
IC000008571
IC000116563
IC000060396
1C000110902
IC000002257
IC000085605
IC000001168
1IC000012770
IC000063130
IC000105126
IC000002257
IC000031826
IC000048260
1X101019069
IC000127854
IA000355485
IX100562768
IC000011157
IE104464422
1X100803800
IC000053583
IC000159699
IC000006897
IC000083905
IC000001583
1C000094485
IC000001644
IC000057733
1X100787241
1S000362652
IC000136719
IC000051397
IC000020155
1C000029002
IC000003489
IC000001931

ANTHONY S
Cameron N
DAVID S
RICHARD S
JOHN G
JOHNH
MICHAEL P
STACY B
PATRICIAS
ANTHONY S
JOSEPH P
MICHELLER
MICHELLER
GARYR
JOHNM
JOSEPHR
CAROLS
LORIR
MARTHA M
SUSAN N
RICKYH
JASON L
CAROLS
EVAL
WILLIAM J
Dakota M
GREGORY P
MARY A
Jinniska M
PRECIOUS P
JOSEPH K
Krishawn S
CARYL P
CHRISTINE L
MORRIS B
DAVID P
JOSEPH P
ROBERTS
JAMES C
GRACES
ERNEST J
MARTIN A
DONALD Y
JUDITH K
JOHN W
PATRICIAS
LAWRENCEY
DONALD N
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287
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314
315
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319
320
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323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
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IC000083887
IC000083887
1X101888111

M7001001860

1C000123293
1X100402397
IC000008274
IC000048260
IC000059973
1C000102187
IC000001164
IC000098631
1C000002848
IC000055194
IC000138129
IC000004264
IC000018012
IC000031047
1A000192444
IC000002172
19000293760
1C000029824
1C000029824
IC000011306
1C000102187
1X101168196
1S000362652
1X100083485
IC000060062
IC000002257
IC000011307
1C000146752
IA000207570
IC000066760
IA000186902
1IC000088847
IC000066760
IC000033179
IC000055194
1C000122788
IC000051397
IC000002383
IC000080489
IC000002288
IC000008571
IE104803882
IC000047259
IC000002303

TERRANCEM
TERRANCE M
Heather W
EDWARD S
TAYLORH
CHARLES M
ROBERTS
WILLIAM J
TERRY S
CRAIGZ
TOMP
LARRY F
THOMAS M
JOY M
JODID
OSCARF
JUDITHY
CARMEN J
THOMAS C
DWAYNE S
ERIKD
ERIKAD
ERIKAD
SUSAN M
CRAIGZ
Daniel S
MARTIN A
Scott M
ROSEMARY C
CAROLS
JAMES M
TODDH
VHONDA W
MICHAEL M
JOHN B
JOSEPH S
MICHAEL M
JOHNH
JOY M
ROBERT)J
JUDITH K
PAULH
ORVILLEW
KATHLEEN R
MICHELLER
JAMES P
BRUCEH
RAYMOND S
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372
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IA000241557
IC000037405
IC000105781
1S000279284
IC000009377
IA000063476
IC000069891
IC000020013
1IC000014907
1C000160626
IC000005396
IC000105126
IC000020397
IC000066760
IC000018206
IC000099762
IC000059872
19000358870
IC000004187
1C000127302
1IC000001429
1X100443813
IC000002882
1C000142062
1S000362652
1IC000145972
IA000185012
IC000004202
IC000053164
1IC000048982
1X100700798
IC000116563
IC000073820
IC000004208
1S000464976
1X101998916
1X100447482
1S000362651
1C000154781
1S000362651
IC000031226
1C000152998
IA000146745
IC000016379
IC000078263
19000318798
1X100946608
1S000326557

KATHLEEN W
JEFFREY Z
ANDREW T
SHIRLENEJ
GEORGEY
BONNIE M
DUANED
DEBORAH W
VICKIR
DELORES K
STEPHANIE S
JASON L
THERESAD
MICHAEL M
THERESEJ
APRILK
STEPHEN F
JAMES B
GEORGEB
BROOKET
FRANK T
Marco D
PHYLLISC
ADAM B
MARTIN A
DAVID G
DANELLEL
MARGARET S
JAMES H
CHARLES K
Joseph M
GARYR
JOHN K
HARRY S
DONNAS
Erin O
Jeffrey F
SUEA
DARIOV
SUEA
DUSTIN B
SHERI'S
ERICS
DAVID O
LORENAH
CAROL G
PatriciaM
DIXIEM
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[E104464422
IX100067946
1IC000074229
IC000078263
1X102024846
IC000011157
IC000148655
IC000008171
1X100177232
IC000136719
IC000093139
IA000207570
IC000094881
IC000005396
IC000003489
IC000122313
19000087998
IC000083887

M7001001860

1X101066262
IC000025268
IC000001168
IRO00989511
IC000057731
IS000337775
1C000161240
IC000031618
IU001637763
1C000122313

M7001001860

IC000015059
1C000020930
19000358870
1C000133487
IC000031047
IC000125162
1C000029824
1C000001143
1U001965482
IA000167428
IC000146752
IC000111077
IC000104034
IC000005137
IC000025437
19000072611
1C000104034
1C000122788

JOSEPH K
Tad G
ANGEL R
LORENAH
Nikole M
PRECIOUS P
TAMMIE J
ARLENA M
Richard P
DONALDY
NADYNE F
VHONDA W
LESLIEM
STEPHANIE S
LAWRENCEY
FELICIAB
PATRICIAB
TERRANCEM
EDWARD S
Steven P
STANLEYT
MARTHA M
THOMASH
MAX C
THEODORESS
BERNARD M
JANETB
FREDERICK H
FELICIAB
EDWARD S
FRANK L
JEFFREY C
JAMES B
JOHNP
CARMEN J
NANCYH
ERIKAD
ROBERTP
NANCYR
KENNETH K
TODDH
TINAG
JOHN |
PATRICIAG
DEBRAW
THOMAS F
JOHNI
ROBERT)
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IC000080489
1X101168196
IC000020930
IC000019519
1C000164211
1C000011682
1S000270079
IC000011518
1C000123926
IC000005137
IC000122755
19000293760
IC000104034
1S000439627
IC000009882
IC000005396
1C000029002
IC000018206
IC000001429
IC000159082
IC000028406
IA000185012
15000314181
IC000007585
IC000048260
IC000061414
1S000726456
1S000362651
1C000138872
1IC000002253
IC000078263
IC000056759
1IC000122313
IC000079518
IC000148655
IC000064724
IA000151153
IC000005271
1C000044526
1X100946608
IC000011157
IC000127854
IC000134659
IC000006897
1C000028992
IC000021301
IC000045944
1IC000023792

ORVILLEW
Daniel S
JEFFREY C
KATHLEEN K
KAYLAR
RACHEL W
WILLIAM D
EARL P
LISAF
PATRICIAG
MICHAEL Y
ERIK D
JOHN |
SHERRY D
BRIAN S
STEPHANIE S
PATRICIAS
THERESEJ
FRANK T
SAMANTHA C
DEAND
DANELLEL
SHIRLEY J
DEBORAH G
WILLIAM J
DANNY F
JOHNT
SUEA
NICHOLAS R
RICHARD S
LORENAH
BERNARD S
FELICIAB
DANIEL M
TAMMIE )
JAMES T
KATHLEEN M
MICHAEL P
CATHERINEB
PatriciaM
PRECIOUS P
GREGORY P
MICHELLE A
MORRIS B
MATTHEW P
JAMES A
EDWARD P
DONALD G

N NN N N 00 0000 00O 00 00O 00 00 00 00 0O 00 00O 00O 00 00O OO CO OO OO 00O OO CO OO 00O OO OO 0O OO 00O OO OO 0O OO OO 00O OO 0O OO 00O 00 00 00

O © O O 0 00 00

WWWWWWwWwWWNNNNNRRRPRRRRRRPRRRRPRRRERRPRRRRRRRER
N NNNDDWNOOXMODUBENOOOOUUDWWNNNNNNRRERRRERROO

A~ P wWN PR

479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526



1S000547121
1S000547120
1X100177232
19000293760
IC000069891
1IC000001143
1C000001143
IC000111077
IC000025268
IS000337775
IC000133929
IC000010371
IC000003561
IC000051397
IC000031618
IC000111077
1X101089484
IC000009872
IA000446095
IC000031621
IC000059973
IC000094883
IC000015066
IC000062532
IC000038772
1S000242010
IC000133486
IC000001168
1S000279284
IC000121762
IA000033665
1X100792242
X101177114
IA000146875
IC000005271
IC000127854
IC000008171
IAO00151153
IC000039731
IC000150251
IC000134659
IC000002593
IC000085185
IC000008171
#N/A
IA000287196
IC000023792
IA000287193

ROGER C
ELIZABETH C
Richard P
ERIK D
DUANE D
ROBERTP
ROBERTP
TINAG
STANLEYT
THEODORES
SAMUEL B
JAMES W
DONALD K
JUDITH K
JANET B
TINAG
Kerstin W
JAMES M
JOHNJ
IRENE M
TERRY S
BRYAN M
JACKIEO
LORRAINE G
MELANIE J
BEVERLY S
SUZANNE P
MARTHA M
SHIRLENEJ
BEVERLY F
DAVID S
Ryan U
Peter C
ANH S
MICHAEL P
GREGORY P
ARLENA M
KATHLEEN M
TANYA C
DAWN E
MICHELLE A
ROBERTC
TERESAM
ARLENA M
ROBERT G
FRANK B
DONALD G
ELAINE B

OO0 0NN NN N NN NN NN NN NN N NN NN YN N NN NN N NN YN NN N NN YN N NN

O O LW W 00O O0Oo N UL, Lttt Lt L L D

DB WWWWWWWWNNRRERERRRRRRRRPR R
OV U ADWWWOODUI OWOLOOOODDO U WNNN

N R =R O

527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574



IC000150549
IC000042635
1C000094883
15000498943
IU001637763
IC000010371
IC000006137
IA000446095
1S000279284
IC000094881
IAO00188968
IC000069891
1S000279284
IC000087848
1IC000048982
19000177994
IC000039450
1X100155394
IC000138872
1C000121762
IA000151153
1IC000044526
IC000045944
1X100958668
15000498943
IA000287196
IA000287196
IC000093139
IC000111077
IC000042635
IC000042635
IA000287193
IC000061997
IC000127799
IC000003561
IC000033179
IC000087541
IC000001976
1IC000100885
1X100298566
IA000287193
1U001965482
IC000048982
1S000464976
IC000121762
IC000076221
IA000207570
1C000004488

BRENDAB
JOSEPH J
BRYAN M
CINDYB
FREDERICK H
JAMES W
TIMOTHY W
JOHNJ
SHIRLENEJ
LESLIEM
EDWARD K
DUANED
SHIRLENEJ
LAMAR A
CHARLES K
DOROTHY W
RANDALL D
Joy Q
NICHOLASR
BEVERLY F
KATHLEEN M
CATHERINE B
EDWARD P
Brian B
CINDYB
FRANK B
FRANK B
NADYNE F
TINAG
JOSEPH J
JOSEPH J
ELAINE B
JOSEPHR
JEFFERY K
DONALD K
JOHNH
ANDREW B
DANIELLE P
ALANES
Misty S
ELAINE B
NANCY R
CHARLES K
DONNAS
BEVERLY F
ERNESTW
VHONDA W
HAROLD H

LoD UTOY OOy Oy OOy OOy O OOy OOy OO O o) O O OO O O

O O 00O NN WDNNN

W WWWNRRRRRRR R
N O D WWWOWWOWWwUNNNER

O NNNOOTOOUL D WNREO

NNNRRRRRRRR
0 R O WOWOOHOONIERKEOO

575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622



1C000082222
19000318798
IC000079518
1X100284457
IA000282886
1C000004488
1C000019445
1IC000004488
1X100958668
IA000151153
1X100562768

M7001187667

19000318798
IC000011157
1X100803800

M7001187667
M7001187667

1X100958668
IC000150251

M7001187667

1X101089484
1X100591115
1X102027064
IA000355485

PAULAC
CAROL G
DANIEL M
LumindaN
SHAWNA
HAROLD H
LEQUAILAH
HAROLD H
Brian B
KATHLEEN M
Jinniska M
KRISTEN H
CAROLG
PRECIOUS P
Krishawn S
KRISTEN H
KRISTEN H
Brian B
DAWN E
KRISTEN H
Kerstin W
JamesE
Kayla F
MARY A

B TS BV T O, B O RO B O By O RO B O [ O B I O B O B O RO R O B G, U U, I 0

28
28
30
32
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
34
37
37
37
37
38
38
38

16
33
34

623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646



